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000895 W[ - - - - - - - 44,55 29.81 1.36 (.20) 600309 MG IO 0.31 21.81 22.55 3213 1053 1273 21.26 1.93 31.48 25.99 - 601179 4[\]7[{“_“ 326.34 97.90 7.87  7.42 5535 2696 2468 42370 7.68 . 38.08 1.85 (1.80)
000897 | 6068 1678 1419 3474 6.5 6.6 3.75 596.00 127.77 2.5 6.00) 600312 P 0.17 1525 1539 304 1409 2169 1543 379 8043 - 2.230.15) 601186 FEFIEOA 73368 220.10 73 714 Si2 1783 2101 3017 7.3 2.00 279 170.78)
000898 | 3271 216 1862 28104 8.7 9.26 1.8 8475 1770 1.9 (.82) 600316 [JWL‘E?—“ 0.19 30.35 36.49 897307 814 058 779 129.19 236,69 2.5 0.14) @ 409,64 273 266 36562 6925 67149 98465 2.74 238 133 927 2.350.33)
000900 810 191 860 17147 22.05 22.49 2.03 13.24 11.00 202.00) 600320 fizfE 0.22 7.00 7.04 1921 163 1263 7.35 0.75 35.02 - 2.676.00) 203.18 6.40  5.90 14931 10549 4725 91907 6.07 5.97 38.61 29.72 1.47 (1.42)
000927 0 1360 109 128 12649 9.64 9.62 0.85 83.58 37.81 2.250.17) 600325 £ mmm 0.13 1078 1078 1979 177 1545 11139 242 1243 20.74 1,95 (.94) 271150 59.20 55.80 4120 -131 990 237422 60.06 0.86 3119 25.46 1.39 (1.38)
000932 1FEEE 0. . . 1611 670 2388 6740 4.35 4.48 1.4 93.41 - 20.11) 600331 /LE 0 0.17 16.59 16.59 3617 -546 1238 18.22 4.48 88.45 - 2.67 2.63) 1709.79 5.91 5.73 10030 858 3881 58244 5.96 0.34 10.76  8.21 2.10.17)
000933 0.2 26.60 26.60 24.50 249 354 798 70080 27.67 28.14 2.6 43.62 1949 165 (1.64) 600348 [EIERTEED) 0.61 29.68 29.68 12805 203 886 3 30.68 532 35.10 24.08 1.50.47) 204.61 37 360 2068 356 2382 108714 375 0.55 18.80 1549 2.38 0.43)
000937 0.21 34.00 34.00 31.81 2365 287 1124 77550 35.61 36.81 3.0 23.53 1510 1.58 (.58) 600350 11775 0.06 5.02 5.12 1814 682 2149 503 272 1570 1452 1.60.56) B1.77 4T3 450 006 1812 2457 R85 4.67 150 13.98 13.31 1.73(.73)
000951 0.14 27.33 27.38 25.88 718 -94 883 19109 27.86 29.08 2.62 25.72 11.56 1.88 (.67) 600352 HHTAEED 0.22 11.90 11.94 3430 523 1987 12.70  2.34 25.04 20.93 1.5 (.57) 12548. 12 l 37 - - - - - - - 4.80 - 12,99 9.85 2.07 (1.88)
000959 0.10 - - - - - S - 3653 3330 2.290.50) 600362 71/ A 0.56 3.2 30.5 35.89 36.32 -8.70 6788 -483 960 2.8 327 5353 2775 1.890.67) 10135 0.1 3.9 378 271 -106 1503 4882 3.98 4 2.250.00)
000960 0.24 35,57 35.57 32.03 0 27 83 996 3.4 6.39 19180 69.66 2.26.19) 600369 PEFIEAD) 0.12 13.93 1427 13.45 058 24 1102 148 252 3113 5828 2.80.73) 51639 0.39 11.36 10.65 4507 -179 1156 4941 1175 2.670.69)
000961 0.06 10.04 10.27  9.57 928 =25 1165 9228 10.47 16.18 1.85 (1.82) 600376 GO 0.06 15.18 15.27 14.28 14.52 -3.84 2308 -271 1423 16.89  4.44 17.92 11.79 1.47 (1.54) 729.57  1.36 24.58 22.80 4951 1947 1237 117027 25.09 1.63 (1.64)
000968 0.09 19.83 19.83 18.41 B4 -4 9l6 44187 20.06 3408 20.00) 600380 T 0.13 13.65 1425 13.20 13.63 268 993 1438 13.60 1.87 36.95 23.61 1.86(.71) U B2 036 2450 2.8 1828 —64 1015 44870 23.85 153 0.43)
000969 Z#flE 0.26 25.28 25.29 22.78 3325 1342 791 79351  25.65 99.99  1.89 (1.70 ) 600383 EHIEFA 0.40 6.18 6.19 5.9 6.00 7127 1364 1776 6.53  1.59 15.10 15.02 1.79 (.75) 601618 [IM’/HDA 664.18 199.25  0.37 4.25 4.08 6775 76 2881 28388 4.35 1.86 (1.83)
000983 0.70 255 2555 23.85 6191 35 853 15237 26.51 201 144 0.44) 600395 £HTHHAT) 0.15 2529 2529 23.65 23.75 1008 -175 79 2679 379 26.54 19.20 1.5 0.50) 601628 FEAGOIA 477067 4770.67  0.64 24.18 285 287 S61 1218 63188 2451 ) 47 2.170.10)
000999 0.20 29.05 29.38 26.80 1819 316 1392 51634 27.79 370 1.551.54) 600415 /SO 0.46 36.70 38.00 35.60 35.87 356 169 1179 3216 591 5331 55.01 1.71(.56) 601666 TAK(HO  363.26 363.26 0.3 21.68 19.75 493 1202 1107 88002 22.55 2577 1653 1.750.79)
002001 0.15 28, 27.00 1598 454 845 45250 28.00 18.71  1.91 1.90) 600418 1 0 0.17 1265 12.68 11.50 11.74 2860 499 1348 13.18 2,67 45.07 13.50 1.76 (1.58) 601668 'Tr!l'\ﬂ‘*lDA 1032.00 412.80  0.77  3.55 3.42 15427 4427 3342 53731 3.58 18.01 11.80  1.5(.29)
002007 0 082 24 SH 5368 5445 290 1.730.71) 600426 0.00 1518 1530 1410 14.20 1129 -9 1038 16,25 228 16.56 36.28 1.9(.83) 601688 “£7] 8552 167.10 0.15 15.70 14.79 3050 92 136 49794 16.42 01 2611 2.5 0.13)
002024 7 I 5803 555 1255 84996  15.05 2650 1,45 1.41) 600428 0.0 840 842 7.90 7.9 1930 335 1306 901 147 77.08 3313 1.940.77) 601699 HiscFRAE 5718 52718 0.3 49.77 45.38 W4 253 1046 117023 52.76 25.00 17.21 148 0.59)
002028 0. 889  -134 751 21491 24.99 21.83  2.08 2.00) 0.15 27.28 27.28 25.31 25.38 1696 -41 35 29.64  2.22 172.98 130.30 2.67 2.90) 601727 LS D 857.01 257.10  0.12  8.90 8.62 1819 -298 1037 16023 9.29 44.60 35.38  2.202.40)
002122 0. 1847 -333 98 23998 13.63 309 20.67) 0.12 3176 3176 28.63 29.44 1095 101 689 3.6l 522 771.083385.79 1.5 (1.94) 601766 HIEHECA 66454 26582 0.50 6.63 6.60 16537 12287 4594 113739 6.68 4776 327 150.57)
002128 0. 1319 490 866 30962 25.42 20.90 1.7 (.62) 0.52 41.50 41.50 38.90 38.97 3090 122 515 4476 4.56 106.36 53.22 2.04 (1.96) 601788 R4 A 527.40  210.96  0.20 16.41 15.22 2188 837 1089 35031 16.86 18.66 28.44 2.452.38)
002142 0 2180 419 1135 27805 13.26 1440 2.220.17) 0.3 2635 2635 23.90 24.00 %54 - 716 257 2.8 9199 65.61 2.90.64) 601801 5% 1t 16,8 2337 0.2 13.30 .73 500 125 1050 6474 13.49 026 3779 2.380.33)
002155 0. 252 74 TS 86387 3156 50.93 1.530.62) 0.6 1217 1226 1143 11.60 w4 - 162 1200 1.5 26.90 19.78 1.50.67) 601808 FUEETD 68979 137.96  0.26 22.90 2151 4957 714 1315 98095 22.29 341 200 1.620.50)
002202 0. 3719 374 893 82260  23.02 28.36  1.74 (1.54) 600508 0.15 29.15 29.15 26.84 26.94 1723 -878 698 31.00 2.38 20.50 14.14 1.63 (1.70) 601857 [/ A 18734.38 18734.38  0.81 12.28 11.51 8182 -2768 1436 97827 12.21 20.52 15.90 2(.88)
0 60 20 954 1144 16.97 2026 1.941.89) 600516 0. 6662 6662 1415 12,47 10.80 748.50 38.55 1.75 (.60) 601866 IEE 3046 %14 0.18 420 401 3840 868 2041 15801 4.3 - 10.64 1.88(.78)
0. 654 118 1347 6869 11.14 23,18 1.7 0.68) 600517 0. 1226 296 1380 1.98 44.66 35.70 20.67) 601872 %\a 154.16 154,16 0.12  4.71 4.47 1437 532 1908 6565 4.74 44.93 21.07 2.21Q.13)
10‘)5 62 547.81 0. 97 30 298 23855 250.66 53.51 1.72 1.75) 600518 0. 2259 613 1293 1.33 74.33 59.29 1.59 (1.59) % 220.40  44.08 0.03 22.65 21.59 21.93 -3.09 506 157 1297 11165  22.92 26.00)
1869.65 1495.72 1 1035 -9 174 133362 13.66 9.45 176 (.84) 600519 1 73 -6 510 0.77 3878 30.05 1.420.48) 28950 86.86 0.6 35.86 383 3290 -6.98 1440 138 1068 48186 3275 29, 15 0.41)
600004 [ L/v 108.45 108.45 0. 1271 147 1312 12159 10.08 17.83  2.46 2.15) 600528 0. 1841 373 1254 1.26 20.25 14.95 1.88 (.71) 1050.65  210.13  0.39 11.84 11.29 11.48 -3.77 4629 n 1198 54111 12,19 12.50 3.03 2.06 .13)
600005 362,12 181.06 0 SS31 264 2068 26066 491 2001 235 0.27) 600547 0. 3774 381 495 2 545 103.07 6178 1.77 1.82) i 88712 620.98 0.8 9.02 839 842 -7.68 24182 1758 1492 209831  9.54 983 3.8 2.350.00)
600006 7 110.60 11060 0. 1828 1828 1400 1042 5.87 15.37 186 (.71) 600549 0. 5 21 12 335 153,91 78.21 1.94 (1.90) 601918 (11127 257.00 15421 0.14 1478 13.77 13.89 -6.02 1916 103 1018 27318 15.32 1574 1.83 2.270.25)
600008 .80 151.80 0. 3115 1200 1734 21840 6.92 45.85 214 0.17) 600550 0.27 26.30 26.38 24.31 24. 67 1660 21 714 . 1.42 49.16 40.17 1.94 2.17) 601919 1 [E] 765.86  229.76  0.43 10.51 9.95 10.03 -4.57 4038 6 1327 41194 10.79 11.29 1.87 2.2 0.08)
600009 85 15111 0 1851 204 1208 24596 13.79 19.90 1,94 1.93) 600569 0.07 38 38 3.6 370 1765 402 2522 6670 3.90 3.99 0.87 9.5 103.48 30.67) 601939 il 46337 46337 0.8 5.07 481 483 520 13687 -172% 4534 618 497 S04 1.5 185 0.95)
600010 13586 0. 8§74 116 2218 38543 4.61 4040 20.75) 600583 0.8 7.8 8.08 7.46 7.66 899 6 1971 67149 §.02 .01 2.29 3031 10312 1.85(1.92) 601958 &FIZ[AIA  876.02 262.81 0.49 28.85 2636 2715 -5.76 807 1670 990 234693 2979 2998 10.73 I3 233 0.11)
600011 80 20672 0 ) 27131 33 137 6883 6.23 1730 2.10.00) 600585 0.46 2320 2412 22.96 23.29 301 595 1584 89674 2443 2534 143 2320 1953 163 1.42) 01988 FITHITA 649143 649143 0.44 3.4 330 332 -349 572 -754 3070 1922 341 341 0.03 1043 853 2.420.5)
600015 1E 56343 450.74 0.63 11 . 20 1129 -5.29 4359 100 1565 50186 1198 U5 1498 9.3 2290.21) 600588 0.14 2435 2435 22,95 23.09 90 118 998 21684 24.58 2454 115 31.74 400.98 2.08 .86) 601989 WET L 697.69 209.31 0.3 10.36 10111049 135 7266 1153 2539 76015 10.54 10.94 3.64 46.81 43.40 1.63 C.00)
600016 1170.04 1170.04 2,18 -3.36 15998 1452 3352 83775 5.40 0.71 11.37 7.98 1.88(1.76) 600595 . 0.15 14.85 14.90 13.62 13.81 7(\ 69 2878 457 880 40956 15.20 15.98 2.43 52.64 69.98 2.33 2.57) 601991 FoF L 609.82  609.82  0.09 6.94 6.68 6.78 -2.02 1559 7271 1464 10538 7.03 7.18 0.18 56.42 39.21 2.88 0.83)
600017 uﬂa,ﬁ 92.87 9.8 0.07 S330 188 140 1531 7813 429 0.83 267 2151 1.860.89) 600596 105.95 8476 0.14 16,81 16,8 1529 1560 -7.53 2773 230 923 44639 17.4 17.14 576 35.95 63.61 1.88(.71) 601998 {SHUFIA 154200 154202 023 557 557 537 540 -3.74 2420 839 1643 1306 5.62 578 0.09 1472 9.19 2.690.33)
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